Wes Moore, Governor
Aruna Miller, Lt. Governor

&Maryland

Rebecca L. Flora, AICP, Secretary Kristin
R. Fleckenstein, Deputy Secretary

Time
9:15a.m.

9:25a.m.

9:40 am.

10:10 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:15a.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING

State Data & Analysis Center
Annual Affiliate & Census Data User Meeting

November 6, 2024

Agenda

Presentation
Welcome

Introductory Comments

Census Products Update

BEACON: Salisbury University's
role in community and economic
development

Job openings and labor
turnover survey (JOLTS)

BREAK

Using Census Data to Measure
Poverty

Data Driven Applications
BREAK

Staff Updates

Concluding Remarks

Speaker
Al Sundara, Director SDAC

Rebecca Flora, Secretary Maryland
Department of Planning

Stacie Cochran-McNeal,
Dissemination Specialist,
Census Bureau

John Hickman, Director
BEACON, Salisbury University

Paul Calhoun Jr.
Bureau of Labor Statistics

Brian Glassman, Supervisory Survey
Statistician, SHESD, Census Bureau

Tyler Schlachter, Applications
Developer, SDAC

SDAC Staff

Al Sundara

Maryland Department of Planning < 120 E. Baltimore St., Suite 2000 « Baltimore « Maryland <« 21202

Planning.Maryland.gov


https://Planning.Maryland.gov

