

State Data & Analysis Center Annual Affiliate & Census Data User Meeting

November 6, 2024 Agenda

Time	Presentation	Speaker
9:15 a.m.	Welcome	Al Sundara, Director SDAC
9:25 a.m.	Introductory Comments	Rebecca Flora, Secretary Maryland Department of Planning
9:40 a.m.	Census Products Update	Stacie Cochran-McNeal, Dissemination Specialist, Census Bureau
10:10 a.m.	BEACON: Salisbury University's role in community and economic development	John Hickman, Director BEACON, Salisbury University
10:40 a.m.	Job openings and labor turnover survey (JOLTS)	Paul Calhoun Jr. Bureau of Labor Statistics
11:10 a.m.	BREAK	
11:15 a.m.	Using Census Data to Measure Poverty	Brian Glassman, Supervisory Survey Statistician, SHESD, Census Bureau
11:45 a.m.	Data Driven Applications	Tyler Schlachter, Applications Developer, SDAC
12:15 a.m.	BREAK	1 /
12:20 p.m.	Staff Updates	SDAC Staff
12:30 p.m.	Concluding Remarks	Al Sundara